N13 Specification Sheet     Healthcare
1
HC1660T110R
Product Detail
Product description
HC1660T110R
Stainless Steel Disposal Unit DU HS HTM64/HBN0010 Part C
Manufacturer: Pland Stainless Ltd
Web: www.plandstainless.co.uk
Email: sales@plandstainless.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0) 113 263 4184
Fax: +44 (0) 113 231 0560
Address: Ring Road, Lower Wortley, LEEDS, LS12 6AA.
Product Reference: HC1660T110R, 1600 x 600mm Combi slop hopper with bowl and RH Drainer, Top flush inlet and
110mm outlet. Hopper 440mm dia, bowl 533 x 381 x 200mm deep.
Wall brackets: SHB0600L/SHB0600R, Cantilever brackets.
Cistern: CISTERN/L, Stainless Steel front mounted cistern.
Flushpipe: FALLPIPE, Stainless steel 500mm long flushpipe.
Front leg supports: SHLG0600, pair of stainless steel front leg supports.
Leg and bearer bracket: SC63/7/MU
Soil trap: HT110P(P), 110mm Polypropylene “P” Trap
Hopper Strainer: HOPPOG, Waste Strainer
Waste: WK0075, Unslotted 1.5” BSP waste.
Available with tapholes if required.